Bunny Bunch Rabbit Club - Open/Youth Membership Application

Mail to/Email to: * Payment must be sent with your application before your membership is valid *

Chelsea Landzettel ~ 2806 SW Dukeries Rd Topeka, KS 66614 Email: rslandzettel@gmail.com Phone: (785) 633-5425

*Membership is valid from January 1st through December 31st of each year. Membership dues must be received by December 1st of the year so that they may be sent to the KSRBA Secretary.

First name:	Last name:	Open or Youth:	ARBA Member #:	Birthday for youth:	BBRC Yearly Dues:	NonARBA Fee:	Total:
					\$5.00	\$1.00	
					\$5.00	\$1.00	
					\$5.00	\$1.00	
					\$5.00	\$1.00	
					\$5.00	\$1.00	
					\$5.00	\$1.00	

	Total amount enclose	d:	
Address:			
Email Address: Phone:			
Are you or your youth interested in helping with committees for Bunny Bunch Rabbit Clu	ub? Yes	No	
If yes, which ones?			
Are you planning on being an active member who attends meetings regularly either in-pe	rson or via zoom link?	Yes	No
Is your youth exhibitor interested in competing in the youth contests, including royalty?	Yes	No	
Is your youth interested in representing Team Kansas at the ARBA Convention?	Yes N	No	
What breeds do you currently raise?			

Please be sure to fill out this application in full, leaving no empty blanks. If you have additional members, please list them on the back of this form. All non-ARBA members will also pay a \$1.00 fee to the Bunny Bunch Rabbit Club, so non-ARBA member's yearly membership fee will be \$6.00 per person, rather than the regular \$5.00 for ARBA members.

By submitting this application you as the exhibitor(s) acknowledges acceptance of the constitution and by-laws of the Bunny Bunch Rabbit Club.

Welcome!